Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
N1913A and N1914A
EPM Series Power Meters, E-Series and
8480 Series Power Sensors
• Supports all average power sensors and their frequency range.
The power range depends on the connected power sensor
• Measurement speed: Up to 400 readings/sec with E-Series sensors
• Absolute accuracy: ± 0.02 dB logarithmic, ± 0.5% linear

by the product warranty.
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 14
N1913A/14A EPM Series Power Meters Ordering Information
Table 8. Power meters
Model Description
N1913A Single-channel average power meter
N1914A Dual-channel average power meter
Standard-shipped accessories
• Power cord
• Power sensor cable, 1.5 m (5 ft) (One per N1913A, two per N1914A)
• USB cable Type A to Mini-B, 6 ft
Table 9. Options
Power meter configurations
N1913/4A-004 Delete power sensor cable(s)
N1913/4A-101 10 Single/dual-channel average power meter
N1913/4A-201 Single/dual-channel average power meter with VGA, trigger
in/out, 1 front and 1 rear USB port
N1913/4A-B01 Without battery (mandatory for Option 201)
N1913/4A-C01 Front calibrator, front sensor
N1913/4A-C02 Front calibrator, parallel front and rear sensor
N1913/4A-C03 Rear calibrator, parallel front and rear sensor
N1913A-200 436A and 437B code compatibility for new N1913A purchase
N1914A-200 438A code compatibility for new N1914A purchase
N6901A-1FP 436A and 437B code compatibility for N1913A. Post purchase
upgrade only.
N6902A-1FP 438A code compatibility for N1914A. Post purchase upgrade
only.
10. Option 101 provides the calibrator and the sensor(s) on the front panel. It can’t be ordered with any of the
B0x/C0x options.
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 15
Power sensor cables
11730A Power sensor cable: 1.5 m/5 ft
11730B Power sensor cable: 3.0 m/10 ft
11730C Power sensor cable: 6.1 m/20 ft
11730D Power sensor cable: 15.2 m/50 ft
11730E Power sensor cable: 30.5 m/100 ft
11730F Power sensor cable: 61 m/200 ft
Other accessories
34131A Transit case
34141A Soft carrying case
34161A Accessory pouch
N191xA-908 Rackmount kit for one instrument
N191xA-909 Rackmount kit for two instruments
Software
BV0007B BenchVue Power Meter/Sensor Control and Analysis
app license
Calibration
N191xA-1A7 Calibration + Uncertainties + Guardbanding
N191xA-A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
R-50C-011-3 Calibration Assurance Plan - Return to Keysight - 3 years
R-50C-011-5 Calibration Assurance Plan - Return to Keysight - 5 years
R-50C-021-3 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration - 3 years
R-50C-021-5 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration - 5 years
GPIB connectivity products
82357B USB/GPIB converter
10833x GPIB cables: 10833D (0.5 m), 10833A (1 m), 10833B
(2 m), 10833C (4 m), 10833F (6 m), 10833G (8 m)
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 16
Table 10. Options
Option number
N191xA-0B1 Hard copy English language User’s Guide and Installation Guide
N191xA-0BF Hard copy English language Programming Guide
N191xA-0BW Hard copy English language Service Guide
N191xA-ABA Hard copy English language User’s Guide and Programming Guide
N191xA-ABJ Hard copy Japanese localization User’s Guide and Programming Guide
N1913A-CD1 Documentation Optical Disk (consists of documentation CD-ROM and Keysight
Instruments Control DVD)
E-Series Power Sensor Specifications
The E-Series of power sensors have their calibration factors stored in EEPROM and operate over a wide
dynamic range. They are designed for use with the EPM Series of power meters and two classes of